
Alumnae Field and Underground	 
	 Parking Garage	 1
Balch Auditorium	 2
Balch Hall, Janet Jacks:	 3
	 Admission	  3A
	 APESF (Alumnae & Parent  
 		�  Engagement, The Scripps Fund)
	 Classrooms/Faculty Offices
	 Dean of Faculty
	 Dean of Students
	 President
	 Registrar
	 Student Accounts
	 SAGE (Study Abroad and 		
		  Global Education) 
	 Treasurer
Baxter Hall:	 4 
	 Art History Faculty Office 
	 Humanities Institute 
	 Public Events Office 
	 Scripps College Academy 
	 Visual Resources 
	 Williamson Gallery Offices,  
		  Ruth Chandler
Bowling Green	 5 
Buildings and Grounds  
	 Department	 6
Campus Safety	 * 
Dartmouth House, 1030	 7 
	  EmPOWER Center
Denison Library, Ella Strong	 8
	 Sicilian Court	 8A
Edwards Humanities Building, 
	 Bette Cree:	 9
	 Faculty Lounge/Classrooms/ 
		  Faculty Offices  
	 Clark Humanities Museum	 9A
	 Humanities Auditorium	 9B     
	 Katharine Howard Miller ’55 	  
		  Wing	 9C
	 Writing Center	 9D
Elm Tree Lawn	 10
Facilities Department	 11

Field House, Sallie Tiernan	 12
Honnold Gate	
Honnold/Mudd Library	 *A
Huntley Bookstore	 *B
Inscription Walk	 13
Jaqua Quadrangle	 14
Keck Science Dept., W.M.	 15
Malott Commons, Elizabeth  
	 Hubert: 	 16
	 Hampton Room	  16A
		  Meeting Rooms	      
     	 Servery Dining Rooms 
		  Staff Lounge 
	� Career Planning &  

	 Resources	 16B 
Laspa Center for  
	 Leadership	 16C

	 Mailroom	 16D
	 Motley Coffeehouse	 16E
	 Seal Court	 16F
	 Student Store	 16G 
	 Student Union	 16H
Margaret Fowler Garden	 17
McAlister Center: 	                    *C
	 Faculty Offices	       
     Office of the Chaplains
Millard Sheets Art Center:	 18
	 Joan and David Lincoln  
		  Ceramic Art Building	 18A
	 Lang Art Studios	 18B
		  Art Department Offices
		  Art Studios/Classrooms
		  Scripps College Press
	 Sculpture Garden	 18C
	 Williamson Gallery,  
		  Ruth Chandler	 18D
Performing Arts Center:	 19
	 Boone Recital Hall	 19A
	 Classrooms/Faculty Offices	19B
	 Garrison Theater	 19C
	 Glanville Library	 19D
Pool		 20

Residence Halls:
	 Browning Scripps, Ellen	 21
	 Clark, Grace Scripps	 22
	 Dorsey, Susan Miller	 23
	 Frankel, Cecil and Bessie	 24
	 Gabrielle Jungels-Winkler	 25
	 Kimberly, Mary	 26 
	 NEW Hall	 27
	 Routt, Mary	 28	
	 Routt Apartments	 29
	 Toll, Eleanor Joy	 30
	 Wilbur, Marguerite and  
		  Van Rensselaer 	 31
Revelle House, Ellen Clark	 32
	 Revelle House Garden	 32A
Richardson Dance Studio	 33
SARLO (Student Activities and 
	 Residential Life Office)	 34
SCORE (Scripps Communities  
	 of Resources and  
	 Empowerment)	 35
Steele Hall, Harry and Grace:	 36 
	 Classrooms/Faculty Offices
	 European Union Center
	 Financial Aid Office
	 Information Technology Office
	 Institutional Advancement  
		  Office
	  Marketing and  
		  Communications 
	 Student Computer Laboratory
Tranquada Student Services  
	 Center	 *
Vita Nova Hall:	 37
	 Human Resources Office  
	 Faculty Offices 
	 Intercollegiate Women’s 
		  Studies Center
	 Planning and Research
Wood Steps, Elizabeth Monroe	38
240 House	 39

*Consortium Buildings
Campus Safety 	       
(south of the Huntley Bookstore) 
150 E. 8th		
(909) 621-8170

Honnold/Mudd Library 	 A 
800 N. Dartmouth		
(909) 621-8150

Huntley Bookstore	 B  
175 E. 8th 		
(909) 607-1502

McAlister Center	 C 
919 N. Columbia Ave.		
(909) 621-8685

Tranquada Student Services Center  
757 College Way 
(909) 621-8222

Scripps College Campus
Listed alphabetically and numerically

11/16

Gene
Highlight

Gene
Highlight



Scripps College:  
A Member of The Claremont Colleges

Scripps College is a top-ranked liberal arts college, 
known for its distinct interdisciplinary approach, small 
size, opportunities for undergraduate research, and its 
membership in The Claremont Colleges, a consortium 
of five undergraduate institutions located steps from 
one another, and two graduate institutions nearby. The 
consortium provides Scripps College students the best 
of both worlds: a small college experience with the 
resources of a larger university.

SCRIPPS

POMONA

HARVEY MUDD

CLAREMONT
MCKENNA

PITZERA
PP

RO
XIM

ATELY 1 SQUARE MILE

E 8TH ST

1

3

5

8

9

12

25
14 14

15
16

17

19
20

32

38

2

4

10

6

27

18

13
33

35

36

37

342122

23

24

26

28

29

30

31

Pomona College
q

Claremont McKenna College
q

p 
Harvey Mudd College

Pitzer College u

 
Clarem

ont G
raduate U

niversity
q

16A

19C

19A
19D

19B

16G

16F

16D

16B

18B 18A

18D
18C

16E16H

9A

9B

7

9D

3A

39

32A

8A

A
B

C

15

9C

11

16C

SCRIPPS COLLEGE 
1030 COLUMBIA AVE. 
CLAREMONT, CA 91711 
(909) 621-8000 
www.scrippscollege.edu


