Scripps College Campus

Listed alphabetically and numerically

Alumnae Field and Undergrou	ınd_
Parking Garage	1
Balch Auditorium	2
Balch Hall, Janet Jacks:	3
Admission	3A
APESF (Alumnae & Parent Engagement, The Scripp	c Eund)
Classrooms/Faculty Office	
Dean of Faculty	5
Dean of Students	
President	
Registrar	
Student Accounts	
SAGE (Study Abroad and	
Global Education)	
Treasurer	
Baxter Hall:	4
Art History Faculty Office Humanities Institute	
Public Events Office	
Scripps College Academy	
Visual Resources	
Williamson Gallery Offices,	
Ruth Chandler	
Bowling Green	5
Buildings and Grounds	
Department	6
Campus Safety	*
Dartmouth House, 1030	7
EmPOWER Center	_
Denison Library, Ella Strong Sicilian Court	8 8A
Edwards Humanities Building, Bette Cree:	
Faculty Lounge/Classroom	9 c/
Faculty Offices	3/
Clark Humanities Museum	9A
Humanities Auditorium	9B
Katharine Howard Miller '5.	-
Wing	9C
Writing Center	9D
Elm Tree Lawn	10
Facilities Department	11

Field House, Sallie Tiernan	12
Honnold Gate	
Honnold/Mudd Library	*A
Huntley Bookstore	*B
Inscription Walk	13
Jaqua Quadrangle	14
Keck Science Dept., W.M.	15
Malott Commons, Elizabeth	
Hubert:	16
Hampton Room	16A
Meeting Rooms	
Servery Dining Rooms	
Staff Lounge	
Career Planning &	
Resources	16B
Laspa Center for	ЮВ
Laspa Center for Leadership	-//
Mailroom	16C 16D
Motley Coffeehouse	16E
Seal Court	16F
Student Store	16G
Student Union	16H
Margaret Fowler Garden	17
McAlister Center:	*C
Faculty Offices	
Office of the Chaplains	
Millard Sheets Art Center:	18
Joan and David Lincoln	
Ceramic Art Building	18A
Lang Art Studios	18B
Art Department Office	S
Art Studios/Classroom	s
Scripps College Press	
Sculpture Garden	18C
Williamson Gallery,	
Ruth Chandler	18D
Performing Arts Center:	19
Boone Recital Hall	19Å
	-
Classrooms/Faculty Office	
Garrison Theater	19C
Glanville Library	19D
Pool	20

Residence Halls:	
Browning Scripps, Ellen	21
Clark, Grace Scripps	22
Dorsey, Susan Miller	23
Frankel, Cecil and Bessie	24
Gabrielle Jungels-Winkler	25
Kimberly, Mary	26
NEW Hall	27
Routt, Mary	28
Routt Apartments	29
Toll, Eleanor Joy	30
Wilbur, Marguerite and Van Rensselaer	
	31
Revelle House, Ellen Clark	32
	32A
Richardson Dance Studio	33
SARLO (Student Activities an	id
Residential Life Office)	34
SCORE (Scripps Communitie	s
of Resources and	
Empowerment)	35
Steele Hall, Harry and Grace:	36
Classrooms/Faculty Office	s
European Union Center	
Financial Aid Office	
Information Technology Of	fice
Institutional Advancement	
Office	
Marketing and	
Communications	L
Student Computer Labora	tory
Tranquada Student Services	
Center	•
Vita Nova Hall:	37
Human Resources Office	
Faculty Offices	
Intercollegiate Women's	
Studies Center	
Dlanning and Dasseral	
Planning and Research	-6
Planning and Research Wood Steps, Elizabeth Monro 240 House	e 38 39

*Consortium Buildings

Campus Safety (south of the Huntley Bookstore) 150 E. 8 th (909) 621-8170	
Honnold/Mudd Library 800 N. Dartmouth (909) 621-8150	A
Huntley Bookstore 175 E. 8 th (909) 607-1502	В
McAlister Center 919 N. Columbia Ave.	С

(909) 621-8685

Tranquada Student Services Center 757 College Way (909) 621-8222

SCRIPPS COLLEGE

